Meisterscheibe Alters- und Seniorenklasse

Rang stnr
1 2096
2 2067
3 4410
4 2083
5 2136
6 2120
7 180
8 179
9 2001

10 2003
11 2072
12 4968
13 2117
14 2073
15 2124
16 2125
17 2110
18 2148
19 2113
20 6216
21 2137
22 2144
23 2127
24 2126
25 2132
26 2070
27 2112
28 2121
29 2176
30 2140
31 2141
32 2089
33 2160
34 2076
35 2374
36 6053

Lizenziert fur SchieBen des Lizenznehmers SV Oberegg

Nachname, Vorname

Hormann, Reinhard
Daufratshofer, Ludwig
Brackle, Winfried
Hafele, Benedikt
Sirch, Xaver
Preiinger, Albert
Stedele, Ludwig
Stedele, Jakob
Hoérmann, Max
Hormann, Johann sen.
Fleschhut, Willi
PreiBinger, Matthias
Lutzenberger, Anton
Fleschhut, Wolfgang
PreiRinger, Wendl
Preiinger, Willi
Kohler, Josef
Weinalt, Erhard
Leichtle, Albert
Menzler, Josef
Sonntag, Adolf
Sturm, Norbert
Pumm, Manfred
Pumm, Werner
Schwank, Anton
Denk, Stephan
Leibrecht, Anton
PreiRRinger, Eduard
Hohenleitner, Alois
Sturm, Bernhard
Sturm, Engelbert
Hoérmann, August
Schéfer, Manfred
Frohlich, Michael
Zwickel, Robert
Denk, Peter

Verein

Heideroslein Oberegg
Heideroslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heideroslein Obereqqg
Heideroslein Obereqg
Heideroslein Oberegg
Heideroslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heideroslein Obereqqg
Heideroslein Obereqg
Heideroslein Oberegg
Heideroslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heideroslein Obereqg
Heideroslein Obereqg
Heideroslein Obereqg
Heideroslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Obereqqg
Heideroslein Obereqg
Heideroslein Obereqgg
Heideroslein Oberegg
Heideroslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Obereqqg
Heideroslein Obereqqg
Heideroslein Obereqg
Heideroslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Obereqqg
Heideroslein Obereqg
Heideroslein Obereqg
Heideroslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Obereqqg
Heideroslein Obereqg
Heideroslein Obereqgg
Heiderdslein Oberegg

Ringe

98
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
94
92
91
90
90
89
89
88
88
87
87
86
86
85
83
82
81
80
80
78
77
77
74
74
71
55
55
53

08
9
96
95
95
95
94
94
93
92
89
90
87
88
83
88
87
86
84
86
86
83
82
80
79
80
77
72
73
71
71
70
68
54
36
50

98
96
96
95
94
93
94
93
93
91
88
88
80
84
81
86
85
84
83
85
85
81
81
79
78
70
76
72
71
66
65
70
64
a4

98
96
95
94
93
93
93
93
93
91
87
87
79
82
80
83
84
82
82
83
83
80
80
75
78
70

66
70
66
63
65
63



